

Sponsor Registration

Dear Friends of the Garden Walk:

This year, we're celebrating our 20th annual Hamburg Garden Walk! We're excited to once again host our vendor fair in Memorial Park. It will be held Saturday, July 13, and Sunday, July 14, from 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. We hope these hours will allow attendees to spend time touring the gardens and visiting local shops and restaurants.

We're asking for your generous support to help defray the costs of presenting this popular free event. Sponsoring businesses will be included in this year's map and guide which will be distributed free of charge to all attendees. Thank you in advance for your consideration!

Our popular *garden walk map and guide* will feature a large village map with garden descriptions. All sponsors will be listed in this guide and on our website.

Premier Sponsor: \$100 featuring your name/logo in color prominently displayed

Supporting Sponsor: \$50 featuring your name/logo in color

Friends of the Garden Walk: \$25 featuring your name/logo in black & white

For information or questions, visit our website at HamburgGardenWalk.com or call Marg Rust at 716-913-2214.

Please fill out the form below by June 17, 2024 and mail with check to:
Hamburg Garden Walk, 71 Rosedale Avenue, Hamburg, NY 14075
Checks payable to: Village of Hamburg Community Foundation (memo- Hamburg Garden Walk)
Email your logo in high-resolution .jpg or .eps format to: HamburgGardenWalk@gmail.com

Business Name:			
Address:			
Contact Person:			
Contact Phone: Contact Email:			
Website Address:			
Level of Sponsorship (please circle):	Premier \$100	Supporting \$50	Friend \$25